
Saturday, July 31abe ersadl
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS),
9. 4 . Entertainers All
8.30 Local Weather Conditions70. 0 Devotions: The Rev: Geo.
Jackson :

10.20 for My Lady: Carlo Tag-liabue (baritone, Italy)
41. O Domestic Harmony
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 Rhythm in Relays
3. 0 Rugby Football (fromEden Park) :

3.30 Sports Results5. 0 Children’s Hour »

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Report from Olympla
7. 0 Local News Service
7.20 "The Australian. Cricketers
in ».England," Jack Lamason|
gives a@ progress report off the
match Australia yv. Derbyshire}.
7.30 All Black Trial
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Stravinsky and the Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra- of New}
York
Four Norwegian Moods

Stravinsky| |
7.44 The Clarion Four (male
quartet)
In Sheltered Vale arr. Cotton
Drink to Me Only arr. Parks
All in an April Evening

Roberton
Doan ye Cry, Ma Honey

Noll)
(A Studio Recital)

7.56 COLLEEN McCRACKEN
(piano)
Suite of six Short Pieces

Vaughan Williams’
(A_ studio Recital)8&9 VERL*INE HENRY

(soprano)
Songs by American Composers
The Night has a Thousand
Eyes Hageman
The Secret of the Rose

Huerter
The Wind ; Spross
A Birthday Woodman
(A Studio Recital)8.19 Heifetz {(vtolin)
Gypsy Andante Dohnanyi
Sevilla Heifetz

8.27 ‘RICHARD GWYNNE (bass-
baritone)
The Beli-Ringer Wallace
The Village Blacksmith

Weiss
My Lodging is the CellarHere (Old German Air)
Down Among the Dead Men(English about 1700)

Trad.
(A Studio Recital)

8.39 The Kentucky Minstrels
: ming
8.41 ABC Light Orchestra
‘Music from the Ballet "By
Candlelight" James
Waltz .

Evans
Dance of Columbine Brash

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Ball at the Savoy"’
10. O Sports Summary =10.10 Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS ey.41.20 Close down

UNS OS * nis osos
0 p.m. © Matinee0 Symphony Hour
i?) Tea Dance0 After Dinner Music
if] Scapegoats of History:Rhodes
8.30 In Sweeter Vein
9. 0 Modern American Music
The National Symphony Orches-tra of America
Festival Overture Schuman
9. 9 The NBC Symphony Or-chestra
The Four Freedoms Bentlett
9.26 Lawrence Tibbett, with
Orchestra
’Tis an Earth Defiled (‘‘Merry

R Mount") Hanson
9.31 The Eastman Rochester
Orchestra
Music for the Theatre

pland
40.55 Ormandy and the Phila-

: eat OrchestraSay for Orchestra, Op. 12
2 ber

:
10. 4 Kathleen Long .
Sonatas in A, G, B Flat, and
F Scarlatti
Sonata in C Minor Haydn10.30 Close down

(}72 (M4) AUCKLAND1250 kc... 240 m,

Wa. Oam. The Light Programme
14. Op.m. Russ Morgan and. his
Orchestra
15 . Association Football Match
(from Blandford Park) ;

3. 0 Rugby League Football
Match (from Carlaw Park)

_ 0 Latest on -Record
5.30 Music from the Salon
6. 0 Twilight Time
6.30 Songs from the Shows
7. 0 "Handful of Stars," with
Bobbie Leach and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)7.30 Intermission

8. 0 Let’s Dance
9.0. (approx.) Professional
Wrestling Match (from Town
Hall)
10.10 (approx.) Let’s Dance
11. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.18 Olympic Games Results9.4 Band Programme~™
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Stars: Rawicz and"Landauer . +

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The Hunch-
back of Ben Ali"
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Seore: Aus-
tralia vy. Derbyshire
Olympic Games Résults
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Footpall (fromAthletic Park)
4.45 Sports Summary
5. O Children’s Session: WithUnele Ernest: "The .Life*.of
Kingsford Smith"
5.45 Dinner Music6.0 #£Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Cricket Score: Australla
v. Derbyshire
Results of Men’s HockeyMatch: Australia v. Manawatu
6.45 BBC papers

from Olympia
7. 0 Sports Results
7.20 Jack Lamason reviews theCricket Match: Australia v.
Derbyshire
7.320 EVENING PROGRAMME
All Black. Trial: Canterbury v.
West Coast
7.35 Melodious Interlude

7.45 "CARMEN"
‘Aw Operd mm 4 Acts, by Bizet,
~produced .4n .conjunction with
the Wellington Operatic andTheatrical Society. Inc.
Cast, in order of appearance
Morales, an Officer, Tom Morri-
son
Micaela, a Peasant Girl, DoraDrake
Don Jose; a Corporal of Dra-
goons, Arthur. Servent
Zuniga, Captain of the Dragoons,Fred _Lynch
Carmen, Cigarette Girl and
Gipsy, Janet Howe
Frasquila’ and Mercedes, Gipsy
friends of Carmen, ~

Joyce
: Izelt and Merle Gamble
Escamillo, -a Toreador, Bryan
Drake.
El Remendado. and £l Doncatro,
Smugglers, Felix Yule and
Ray Trewern .

Conductor: Andersen Tyrer
Chorus Master: Frank Crowther
Producer: Bernard Beeby
(From the Grand Opera

House)
11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

|\2\7C WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

3. Op.m. Variety Parade
5. 0 Sweet Rhythm
5.30 Tea Dance6. O Songs for Sale
6.30 British Half Hour7.0 American Half Hour
7.30 "Song to Remember," with
Henry Rudolph and his Players
8. 0 Saturday Night Entertain-
| ment
; "Merry-Go-Round"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
~ Cricket Score: Australia vy.
Derbyshire
9.30 Dance Music
10. O District Sports Summary10.10 Dance Music
17. 0 Close down

2IN7 WELLINGTON
990 kc, 303 m:

7. Op.m. "You Asked For it"10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

2N7(33 NEW PLYMOUTH\ 810 ke. 370m.
6,30 p.m. Children’s session
5 Favourite Fairy Tales
Sports session
Concert session
BBC Peature
"Joe on the Trail’
Station Announcements
Concert Programme
Close down

|27h B agitm.
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 5 Morning Programme
9.30 "Madame Louise"
10.30 Matinee41.0 Poverty Bay Meeting com-
mentaries during day :

PN™

>OOM

Dw

°
oo

otNeao

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Variety2.45 Rugby Football
4.30 Race Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour; Aunt
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Hill Billy Round-up
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Report frem Cae7. 0 Sports Results
Station Announcements
7.20 With the Australian €rick-
eters in England: Jack Lama-
son reviews ‘the Derbyshire
Match
7.30 All Black Trial No, 2
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Hills of Home," by Eileen
Finley8.0 Saturday Night Variety,featuring the latest on record
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Romance in Rhythm:
Sweet Dance Music
10.15 District Sports Round-up10.30 Close downANB,920 ke. 327m.
6.45 p.m... BBC Report from Olym-pia
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
8:30 "Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss" (last episode)3.4 "Navy Mixture," introduc-
ing Jewell, Warriss, and Com-
pany in a BBC Variety pro-
gramme
9.34 Peggy Cochrane, with Jack
Payne and his Orchestra
El Alamein Concerto Arlen

9.42 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-tone), wfth Male Chorus
Homeward Bound
The Little Admiral Stanford

| Al Bollington (organist)
Mighty Lak’ a Rose
Moonlight Rhapsody

9.56 Jack Hylton’s OrchestraGrinzing Benatzky
10. 0 Close down

LS) GISBORNE980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. ‘Gisborne Invincibles"7.30 "The House that Margaret
uilt"’
8. 0 BBC Wireless . MilitaryBand
Slavonic Rhapsody Dvorak8. 8 Peter Dawson

8.16 Frederic Lamond (piano)
Tarantella’ de Bravura Liszt

8.40 John Tilley (comedian)
8.48 Rawicz and LandauerViennese Waltz Medley
9. 4. BBC Programme
9.30 Danee. Music
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9.4 Dusting the Shelves: Re-
corded Reminiscences
9.30 Norman Cloutier Orchestraand Thomas Hayward ~(baritone)
9.50 Music from the Theatre10.10 For My Lady: Frederic
Chopin10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Christchurch Hunt Club
commentaries during day
41. 0 Vocal Combinations: the
Four Ramblers
11.15 Partners at the Piano
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 . Lunch Music
1.30 Sports Summary 7

2. 0 Bright Music
2.45 All Black neaey

Trial ~
Canterbury v. West Coast (from
Lancaster Park) «

4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘"Gulli-
ver’s Travels’? and Coral Cave
45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Report from Olympia

7. 0 Local News Service
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England7.30 Review of the All Black
Rugby Trial
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Manhattan55 Musical Comedy* Theatre:"Three Little Maids"
8.265 "Paul Temple and the
Gregory Affair’
8.55 The Liverpool] PhilharmonicOrchestra
Right Away Polka Strauss

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Twelve Pound Look,"
a study in the deflation of -aself satisfied husband, by.J. M.
Barry :

(BBC Transcription)
9.54 Monia Liter and His Orch-estra
10. O District Sports Summary
10.15 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

SY CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke,. 250 m.

1.15 p.m. Association FootballMatch (from English Park)
3. 0 Popular. Tunes
3.30 Romantic Melodies
4. 0 Light Classics
4.30 Piano Pieces
4.45 Musical Comedy and Light
Opera
5. 0 Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 concert Time
7. 0 Musical. What’s What
7.15 March Musie
7.30 "Simon the Coldheart’
7.43 Bright Music from lPopu-lar Stars
8. 0 Symphonio Programme :

The Philharmonia Orchestra,
conducted by Walter Susskind
The Ruler of the SpiritsWeber
8. 8 Monumental Masterworks
The Berlin Philharmonic Orech-
estra, conducted by Cari Schu-richt
Symphony No. 7 in EBruckner
9.13 Leon Goossens (oboe) and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Concerto Grosse in B Flat

Handel
9.20 Artur Schnabel (piano)
and the London Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir Malcolm
Sargent
Concerto in F, K,459

Mozart
9.47 The Adolf Busch Cham-ber Players
Suite No. 2 in B Minor Bach

10. 8 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. Sports Summary No. 1
3. 0 Rugby (from Rugby Park)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 25. 0 . Children’s Session: Aunt
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Report from Olympla7.0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.20 The Australian Cricketersin. England: Jack Lamason re-
views the match against Derby-shire
nay
Second All Black Rugbyrial

7.35 Evening ProgrammeRadio Digest: Entertainment for.
Everybody
8. 0 "Mr, and Mrs. North’
8.30 Serenade
8.58 Station Notices3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Popular Fallacies10. O Final’ Sports Summary
10.12 Dancing to Frankie Carle10.30 Close down

AN DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.

6, 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWs
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes Of the Times
9.15 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
9.30 Local Weather Conditions

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0. 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.
od ~~

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
Ww

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH,
; ‘ 3ZR, and 4YZ:

‘ TUESDAY, JULY 27
. Miss M. C. Armour: "Story and Drawing for Little Ones.’
P,

9. 5a.m
9.12 Miss M. Dennehy: "A Book from Our Library."
9.21 K.H.S. Allen: ‘‘Parlons Frangais."

FRIDAY, JULY 30 é
9. 4a.m. Miss R. C. Beckway: "Instruments of the Orchestraar
9.14 Miss N. Hay: Travel Talk. .

9.22 A. D. Priestley: ‘Men That Led the World."


